BN Series
Baseboard Heater
Slim contoured design is the perfect complement for both contemporary
and traditional decors.
for safety and contemporary
styling
unique side mounted built-in
thermostat (not included)

2 | RESIDENTIAL HEATERS TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-800-668-6663 OR FAX 1-800-668-6665
BN Series
Ordering Guide
Lgth. Weight
Cat. No. Watts BTU Volts in. lbs.
(white)
BN2203W11 300 1024 120 22 1/8 5.0
BN2203W21 300 1024 208 22 1/8 5.0
BN2203W31 300/225 1024/768 240/208 22 1/8 5.0
BN2805W11 500 1706 120 27 5/8 6.0
BN2805W21 500 1706 208 27 5/8 6.0
BN2805W31 500/375 1706/1280 240/208 27 5/8 6.0
BN2805W41 500/375 1706/1478 277/240 27 5/8 6.0
BN3907W11 750 2559 120 38 5/8 9.0
BN3907W21 750 2559 208 38 5/8 9.0
BN3907W31 750/563 2559/1919 240/208 38 5/8 9.0
BN3907W41 750/563 2559/1919 277/240 38 5/8 9.0
BN4810W11 1000 3412 120 47 5/8 10.0
BN4810W21 1000 3412 208 47 5/8 10.0
BN4810W31 1000/750 3412/2559 240/208 47 5/8 10.0
BN4810W41 1000/750 3412/2559 277/240 47 5/8 10.0
BN5712W11 1250 4265 120 56 11/16 12.0
BN5712W21 1250 4265 208 56 11/16 12.0
BN5712W31 1250/938 4265/3199 240/208 56 11/16 12.0
BN5712W41 1250/938 4265/3199 277/240 56 11/16 12.0
Lgth. Weight
Cat. No. Watts BTU Volts in. lbs.
(white)
BN6615W11 1500 5118 120 65 3/4 13.0
BN6615W21 1500 5118 208 65 3/4 13.0
BN6615W31 1500/1125 5118/3839 240/208 65 3/4 13.0
BN6615W41 1500/1125 5118/3839 277/240 65 3/4 13.0
BN7517W21 1750 5971 208 74 3/4 16.0
BN7517W31 1750/1313 5971/4478 240/208 74 3/4 16.0
BN7517W41 1750/1313 5971/4478 277/240 74 3/4 16.0
BN8420W21 2000 6824 208 83 7/8 17.0
BN8420W31 2000/1500 6824/5120 240/208 83 7/8 17.0
BN8420W41 2000/1500 6824/5120 277/240 83 7/8 17.0
BN9322W21 2250 7677 208 92 7/8 19.0
BN9322W31 2250/1688 7677/5758 240/208 92 7/8 19.0
BN9322W41 2250/1688 7677/5758 277/240 92 7/8 19.0
BN10225W21 2500 8530 208 102 20.0
BN10225W31 2500/1875 8530/6398 240/208 102 20.0
BN10225W41 2500/1875 8530/6398 277/240 102 20.0
Note: 1) Standard color is White.
2) To order Almond omit “W” in Cat. No.
Dimensions
TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-800-668-6663 OR FAX 1-800-668-6665 RESIDENTIAL HEATERS | 3
LENGTH
4 11/16" 4 11/16"
1"
TYP. 7/16"
Ø 3/16"
HOLES. TYP.
3/16" x 3/8"
SLOTS. TYP.
NOTE
ALL KNOCKOUTS Ø 7/8" FOR 1/2" CONDUIT.
3 11/16"
1 5/16"
2 3/4"
6 7/8"
3 9/16"
13/16"
1 5/8"
3/4"
1 1/16"
1 13/16"
3"
1 11/16"
2 15/16"
OPTIONAL THERMOSTAT KIT
MAY BE MOUNTED EITHER END